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CS MANTOVANO (0402021A)
RIVAROLO MANTOVANO - 22-03-2004 - 26-04-2004

Torneo CS MANTOVANO 0402021A

Luogo RIVAROLO MANTOVANO  [Mantova - Lombardia]
Periodo 22-03-2004 - 26-04-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Sociale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BAZZANI SIMONE - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 1N Azzoni Marino            ITA LOM MN 1711 0 0 1960 M 101151

12 2N Badalotti Dario          ITA LOM MN 1468 0 0 1988 M 111737

18 3N Battisti Emanuele        ITA LOM MN 1500 0 0 1975 M 114617

11 2N Bellingeri Michele       ITA EMI PR 1600 0 0 1979 M 111067

2 CM Beltrami Nerio           ITA LOM MN 1849 0 0 1940 M 101153

21 3N Boni Gianni              ITA LOM MN 1497 0 0 1970 M 118237

3 2N Bozzoli Giorgio          ITA LOM MN 1600 0 0 1958 M 101157

25 2N Costa Gianluca           ITA LOM CR 1700 0 0 1969 M 121877

20 3N De Angelis Donato        ITA LOM BS 1422 0 0 1964 M 117676

19 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA LOM BS 1600 0 0 1992 M 115154

22 2N Draganov Filip           ITA LOM MN 1715 0 0 1981 M 120421

13 2N Fertonani Lorenzo        ITA LOM MN 1582 0 0 1989 M 111738

4 1N Fezzardi Emanuele        ITA VEN VR 1786 0 0 1985 M 101163

7 1N Foroni Francesco         ITA LOM MN 1676 0 0 1959 M 101231

14 3N Galli Massimiliano       ITA LOM MN 1458 0 0 1988 M 111739

17 2N Gozzi Bruno              ITA LOM MN 1543 0 0 1969 M 112441

10 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA LOM MN 1663 0 0 1971 M 104230

23 CM La Venia Stefano         ITA LOM MN 0 0 1976 M 120673

26 2N Lanfredi Franco          ITA LOM MN 1601 0 0 1963 M 121879

5 1N Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1871 0 0 1947 M 101175

6 1N Ruggeri Dario            ITA LOM CR 1759 0 0 1960 M 101179

24 3N Savazzi Fulvio           ITA LOM CR 1535 0 0 1957 M 121875

8 CM Schiatti Piero           ITA LOM MN 1831 0 0 1963 M 101235

9 2N Tamassia Gabriele        ITA LOM MN 1555 0 0 1948 M 103211

15 2N Toschi Giacomo           ITA LOM MN 1561 0 0 1955 M 112425

16 2N Trazzi Enrico            ITA LOM MN 1594 0 0 1987 M 112437
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 1N Azzoni Marino            ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 101151

12 2N Badalotti Dario          ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 M 111737

18 3N Battisti Emanuele        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1975 M 114617

11 2N Bellingeri Michele       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1979 M 111067

2 CM Beltrami Nerio           ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1940 M 101153

21 3N Boni Gianni              ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1970 M 118237

3 2N Bozzoli Giorgio          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1958 M 101157

25 2N Costa Gianluca           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 121877

20 3N De Angelis Donato        ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 117676

19 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 M 115154

22 2N Draganov Filip           ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1981 M 120421

13 2N Fertonani Lorenzo        ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1989 M 111738

4 1N Fezzardi Emanuele        ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1985 M 101163

7 1N Foroni Francesco         ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 101231

14 3N Galli Massimiliano       ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1988 M 111739

17 2N Gozzi Bruno              ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1969 M 112441

10 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1971 M 104230

26 2N Lanfredi Franco          ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 121879

5 1N Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1947 M 101175

6 1N Ruggeri Dario            ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1960 M 101179

24 3N Savazzi Fulvio           ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 121875

8 CM Schiatti Piero           ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1963 M 101235

9 2N Tamassia Gabriele        ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 103211

15 2N Toschi Giacomo           ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 112425

16 2N Trazzi Enrico            ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 112437
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